
354 

306838 
307051 
307052 
307054 
307054 
307054 
307054 
307154 
307155 
307158 
307159 
307366 
307367 
307432 
307438 
307440 

. BO7441 
307441 
SO7441 
307441 
307442 
307442 
307442 
307442 
307443 
307443 
307456 
307456 
307456 
307754 
307773 
307959 
307972 
307976 
307978 
307978 
3068002 
308040 
308041 
308042 
308042 
3080648 
308070 
308073 
308226 
308340 
308357 
308383 
3084684 
308484 
308486 
308797 
308797 
308797 
308797 
3O08B04 
308808 
3088546 
308935 
308968 
308970 
308970 
309123 
309133 
309171 
309172 
309173 
309174 
309174 
309175 
309176" 

309177 
309177 
309178 
309179 
309180 
309181 
309183 
309184 
309185 
309186 
309187 
309188 
309189 
309190 
309191 
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MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
METROPOLITAN REFERENCE 
HOWARD DO, CAROLE C 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV 
U S SPECIALTY GAS 
JONES JIMMIE CO THE 
HEWLETT PACKARD 
AT&T 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
CITY.OF TULSA 
ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
U S POSTMASTER 
U S POSTMASTER 
PHYSICIAN SERVICES 
PHYSICIAN SERVICES 
PHYSICIAN SERVICES 
DANDI INCORPORATED 
WELLS, JAN 
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 
DAIGGER A & COMPANY 
INTELEX 
WEST PUBLISHING CO 
WEST PUBLISHING CO 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
PAXTON FRANK LUMBER CO 
POLLOCK PAPER DISTRIBUTOR 
ALMED CORPORATION 
ALMED CORPORATION 
HAMMARSTEN MD, JAMES E 
METROPOLITAN REFERENCE 
COX, JANICE LOUISE 
MCBEE 
US SPECIALTY GAS 
WEST PUBLISHING CO 
BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV 
GLOBAL. 
GLOBAL 
NORTH AMERICAN 
FIELDS-DOQWNS RANDOLPH CQO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL 
SPENCER-MEAD 
PAYLESS CASHWAYS 
DATALINK CORPORATION 
WEST PUBLISHING CO 
SOUTHERN RUBBER STAMP CO. 
SOUTHERN RUBBER STAMP CO. 
ARROW SIGN COMPANY 
NATIONAL HOSPITAL 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
OKLA STATE CHAMBER OF 
TULSA JUNIOR COLLEGE 
CALDWELL MD, GLYN-G 
CALDWELL MD, GLYN G 
HOBAUGH, GARY 
TULSA COUNTY MEDICAL 
PUBLISHERS MARKETING 
PUBLISHERS MARKETING 
STATE INSURANCE FUND 
BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD 
FLY, SALLY 
OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
AT&T 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
AT&T 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 

‘ 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
BPER. SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 

OPER. SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

412.50 

367.78 

2,200.00 

330.41 

303.97 . 

396.49 

290.76 

3.50 

3.20 

3.25 

844.00 

10.12 

158.44 

323.75 

42.75 

21.12 

570.19 

524.57 

684.23 

501.77 

412.72 

347.38 

76.49 

4.13 

8988.46 

46.21 

116.40 

586.40 

112.64 

40.00 

32.02 | 

87.26 

155.58 

110.00 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 214.50 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 12.00 
SUPPLIES 102.38 
SUPPLIES 73.78 
SUPPLIES 62.52 
SUPPLIES 69.00 
SUPPLIES 92.00 
SERVICES 712.50 
SERVICES 164.50 
TRAVEL 92.13 
SUPPLIES 40.43 
SUPPLIES 3.20 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 68.40 
SUPPLIES 7.00 
SUPPLIES 33.16 
SUPPLIES 33.14 
SUPPLIES 3197.00 
SUPPLIES 2.10 
SUPPLIES 45.60 
SUPPLIES 7a 74 
SUPPLIES 27.11 
SUPPLIES 1,665.22 
SUPPLIES 25.90 
SUPPLIES 215.99 
MAINT. 375.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 54.00 
SUPPLIES 81.99 
SUPPLIES 20.69 
RENTALS 65.00 
SUPPLIES 749.50 
SERVICES 241.40 
TRAINING 735.00 
TRAINING 360.00 
MILEAGE 21.84 
TRAVEL 26.64 
MILEAGE 13.68 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 930.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 29.50 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 79.00 
W. COMP. 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

27.00 
48.24 
43.20 
42.35 
270.12 
100.75 
101.92 
16.41 
20.05 

694.19 
24.86 
7.90 

130.17 


