MONDAY, DECEMBER 21, 1992, CONTINUED

309838		MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	412.50
307051		METROPOLITAN REFERENCE	SERVICES	367.78
307052		HOWARD DO, CAROLE C	SERVICES 2	,200.00
307054		EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	330.41
307054		EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	303.97
307054		EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	396.49
307054		EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	290.76
307154		BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV	SUPPLIES	3.50
307155		U S SPECIALTY GAS	SUPPLIES	3.20
307158		JONES JIMMIE CO THE	SUPPLIES	3.25
307159		HEWLETT PACKARD	SERVICE	844.00
307366		AT&T	SERVICES	10.12
307367		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	158.44
307432		CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	323.75
307438		ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SUPPLIES	42.75
307440		BUILDING OPERATIONS	OPER. SUPPLIES	21.12
307441		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES	570.19
307441		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES	524.57
307441 307441		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES	684.23
307442		BUILDING OPERATIONS	SERVICES	501.77
307442			OPER. SUPPLIES	412.72
307442		BUILDING OPERATIONS BUILDING OPERATIONS	MAINT. OPER. SUPPLIES	347.38
307442		BUILDING OPERATIONS	MAINT.	76.49
307443		U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	6.13
307443		U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	888.46 46.21
307456		PHYSICIAN SERVICES	SUPPLIES	116.40
307456		PHYSICIAN SERVICES	SUPPLIES	586.40
307456		PHYSICIAN SERVICES	SUPPLIES	112.64
307754		DANDI INCORPORATED	SERVICES	40.00
307773		WELLS, JAN	TRAVEL	32.02
307959		BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES	87.26
307972		DAIGGER A & COMPANY	SUPPLIES	155.58
307976		INTELEX	SUPPLIES	110.00
307978		WEST PUBLISHING CO	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
307978		WEST PUBLISHING CO	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
308002		DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC		102.38
308040		PAXTON FRANK LUMBER CO	SUPPLIES	73.78
308041			SUPPLIES	62.52
308042		ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	69.00
308042		ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	92.00
308088		HAMMARSTEN MD, JAMES E	SERVICES	712.50
308070		METROPOLITAN REFERENCE	SERVICES	164.50
308073		COX, JANICE LOUISE	TRAVEL	92.13
308226	5 .	MCBEE	SUPPLIES	40.43
308340			SUPPLIES	3.20
308357		WEST PUBLISHING CO	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	68.40
308383			SUPPLIES	7.00
308684		GLOBAL	SUPPLIES	33.16
308684		GLOBAL		33.14
308686		NORTH AMERICAN	SUPPLIES	
308797		FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	2.10
308797		FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO		45.60
308797		FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO		7.74
308797		FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	27.11
308804		ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL		,665.22
308808 308856		SPENCER-MEAD PAYLESS CASHWAYS		25.90
308935		DATALINK CORPORATION		215.99
308733		WEST PUBLISHING CO	MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	375.00
308970		SOUTHERN RUBBER STAMP CO.	SUPPLIES	81.99
308970		SOUTHERN RUBBER STAMP CO.	SUPPLIES	20.69
309123	,	ARROW SIGN COMPANY		65.00
307123		NATIONAL HOSPITAL		749.50
309171		WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	241.40
309172		OKLA STATE CHAMBER OF		75.00
309173		TULSA JUNIOR COLLEGE	TRAINING	360.00
309174		CALDWELL MD, GLYN G	MILEAGE	21.84
309174		CALDWELL MD, GLYN G	TRAVEL	26.64
309175		HOBAUGH, GARY	MILEAGE	13.68
309176		TULSA COUNTY MEDICAL	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	930.00
309177		PUBLISHERS MARKETING	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	29.50
309177		PUBLISHERS MARKETING	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
309178		STATE INSURANCE FUND	W. COMP.	27.00
309179		BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD	MILEAGE	48.24
309180		FLY, SALLY	MILEAGE	43.20
309181		OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC	SERVICES	42.35
309183		GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	270.12
309184		AT&T	SERVICES	100.75
309185		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	101.92
309186		AT&T	SERVICES	16.41
309187		TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	20.05
309188		CITY OF TULSA		694.19
309189 309190		CITY OF BROKEN ARROW JENKS PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	24.86
309190		PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	7.90
UV / 1 7 1		, CDEIG GENVIOE GU	DEUATOE2	130.17